The Chief Engineer (Hydel), WBSEDCL invites e-tender through online submission of Bid for 
the work as detailed in the table below: 

Website: www.wbsedcl.in 

SECTION - A 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

Estimated Cost Earnest Money Completion Name of the 
Deposit (EMD) Time 

Terms & Conditions ofe-Tender: 

Rs. 79,868/ 
(Rupees Seventy 

Nine Thousand 
Eight Hundred 

and Sixty Eight) 
only. 

60 

(Sixty) 
calendar 

days 

concerned 

Office 

Office of the 

Chief Engineer 
(Hydel). 

WBSEDCL, 
Hydel Head 

Date: 12/11/2025 

quarters, 
Siliguri. 

Eligibility of contractor 

Bona-fide, experienced & 
resourceful contractors of